Visit our XTRANET <www.prominentxtranet.com> to:
• sign up for our electronic newsletter
• download literature and manuals
• validate your product warranty CO2_Controller_2012.indd rev1 3/28/2012 (pn: 7750507)
CO2 Controller
Effective pH control in pool water
The ProMinent CO2 Feeder is designed to utilize Carbon Dioxide (CO2) in the control of pH levels in pools
and spas.

for easy installation, reliable performance and safe operation. The design
incorporates an electronic solenoid valve and a manually adjustable flow-meter.
Order Information
Description	 Part No.
CO2-50 Feed Unit, 5-50 SCFH	 7746991
CO2-200 Feed Unit, 20-200 SCFH	 7746928
CO2-50E Feed Unit, 5-50 SCFH w/ Educator (Consists of P/N: 7746991 + 7746942)	 7746992
CO2-50D Feed Unit, 5-50 SCFH w/ Diffuser (Consists of P/N: 7746991 + 7746926)	 7746993
CO2-200E Feed Unit, 20-200 SCFH w/ Educator (Consists of P/N: 7746928 + 7746942)	 7746931
Specifications
Overall Feeder Dimensions
Overall Weight of Feeder
Power Requirements